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™ World BioEconomy Association

Member application/profile for the World BioEconomy Association

1. Formal details

Name:

ID:

Street:

Postcode:

City:

Country:

Homepage URL:

Contact person for the World BioEconomy Association (closed member area)

Name:

E-mail:

Telephone:

2. Member category

Startup

Small enterprise

Medium enterprise

Large enterprise

Major enterprise
Governmental organisation
Governmental organisation
Governmental organisation
Research institute
University

Association

Network cluster

NGO's

Individual

0o J0 J0

Annual revenue: < 1 Million €
Annual revenue: < 1-100 Million €
Annual revenue: 0,1-0,49 Billion €
Annual revenue: 0,5-1 Billion €
Annual revenue: 1 Billion €
City/local level

State/provincial level

National level

Annual fee/€

500
1000
2500
5000
10000
3000
5000
10000
2000
2000
2000
1500
3000
300
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3. Member profile

Brief profile of your organisation for the World BioEconomy Association website
(text attachment also welcome, for example, number of employees in the company,
revenue and brief information about corporate affiliation etc.):

Optional: Short slogan about the organisation:

Optional: Image file* to represent the organisation: please attach as file

Address for publishing on the website (address in the World BioEconomy Association)

Optional: Contact person for interested parties in the public area of the website

Name:

E-mail:

Telephone:
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4. Optional: Your own “Bioeconomy product or service"

Short description of the products for the World BioEconomy Association website
(max. 1 500 characters, text attachment welcome):

Image file* for presenting the product: please attach as file

Your website/URL to which the link should be set in order to present the product or service:
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5. Permission to use your organisation logo

D Permission to use the logo/photo for World BioEconomy Association presentations
D Permission to use the logo/photo for the World BioEconomy Association website
D Permission to use the logo/photo for print publications of the World BioEconomy Association

Please attach an image file* of the logo so that we ensure that we use the right one.

6. Other

* Please ensure that you only use image files for which you have the required image rights.

Thank you.

Date:

Place:

Signature:

Name:

Title:

Organisation:

Please send your photo, logo or banner to info@worldbioeconomy.org,
you'd like to get displayed in the World BioEconomy Association website.

The member profile is also a documentation for the continuous agreement on
the membership of Word BioEconomy Association.
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Invoicing information

Company name:

Address:

Postcode:

City:

Country:

Contact person:

Email:

In case located in EU, please provide your VAT number
VAT number:
We would like the invoice as m an electronic invoice

| | delivered to the email provided

Electronic invoicing address /
EDIID (OVT in Finnish):

Operator:

Operator code:

Phone:
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